RHODE ISLAND PRIDE
PAY BY CHECK REGISTRATION FORM

This form is for small businesses and nonprofits that are unable to submit payment by
credit card during checkout and need to request approval to pay by check. Please
complete all fields so we can review and process your request as quickly as possible.
Mail the completed form to PO Box 1082 Providence, RI 02903.

Please select the registration you’d like to submit.

[J Vendor Registration [0 Parade Registration

General Information

Business/Org Name:

Contact Name: Phone Number:

Email Address:

Vendor Registration Details
Are you making sales: Select Do you have a valid sales permit? Select

What will your booth showcase?

Vendor Pricing Chart

Food General Nonprofit

Vendor Vendor Vendors

Booth Size 10 x 15 10x 10 10 x 10
Early-bird [J $450.00 (] $360.00 [J $170.00
(3/15) Regular [J $495.00 [J $405.00 [J $215.00
Late ] $540.00 [] $450.00 [J $260.00

Sales Permit Ice Chairs Tables Tents

[ $15.00 (] $15.00 [J $8.00 (] $15.00 (] $195.00




Parade Registration Details
How many people will be in your contingent?:

Will there be anyone under 18 in your contingent? Select

How will your contingent be “Illuminated” for the Night Parade? Please be as specific
as possible. (Illumination is REQUIRED)

ANNOUNCER’S DESCRIPTION: Provide a short blurb of no more than two sentences
about your contingent for our announcers to read. (We reserve the right to edit all
submissions with or without notice.)

Anything else you want to tell us? Please use this prompt to submit any special requests
(such as for line-up order) or to provide any clarifications for your other responses on
this form. DO NOT submit any questions here; all questions must be EMAILED to us
directly at parade@prideri.com.

Parade Pricing Chart on Following Page


mailto:parade@prideri.com

Parade Pricing Chart

Individual General Nonprofit
/Club Registration Registration
Early Bird [J $65.00 [J $330.00 [J $130.00
(3/15) Regular [J $100.00 [J $365.00 [J $165.00
Late [J $135.00 [J $400.00 [J $200.00
Add-ons Amplified Music Car Truck Semi
[J $50.00 [J $100.00 [J $200.00 [J $300.00
Checkout Cart
Check Processing Fee +$15 $15
Vendor Registration Fee 343
Parade Registration Fee 222

Check Total

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Registrations will not be considered complete until payment has been received
alongside the completed Pay by Check Registration Form.

I confirm that I have read, understand, and agree to abide by all Rhode Island Pride
Terms and Conditions of Participation, and acknowledge that this constitutes a legally
binding agreement on behalf of myself and/or my organization.

Signature

Title

Full Name

Date




	 

	Vendor Registration: Off
	Parade Registration: Off
	BusinessOrg Name: 
	Contact Name: 
	Phone Number: 
	Email Address: 
	What will your booth showcase: 
	45000: Off
	36000: Off
	17000: Off
	49500: Off
	40500: Off
	21500: Off
	54000: Off
	45000_2: Off
	26000: Off
	1500: Off
	1500_2: Off
	800: Off
	1500_3: Off
	19500: Off
	How many people will be in your contingent: 
	6500: Off
	33000: Off
	13000: Off
	10000: Off
	36500: Off
	16500: Off
	13500: Off
	40000: Off
	20000: Off
	5000: Off
	10000_2: Off
	20000_3: Off
	30000: Off
	Full Name: 
	any additional information: 
	announcer description: 
	Describe your plans for illumination: 
	Title: 
	Signature Date_af_date: 
	Vendor registration fee: 343
	Parade registration fee: 222
	Checkout total: 
	select: [Select]
	permit select: [Select]
	sales select: [Select]


