

## RHODE ISLAND PRIDE PAY BY CHECK REGISTRATION FORM

This form is for small businesses and nonprofits that are unable to submit payment by credit card during checkout and need to request approval to pay by check. Please complete all fields so we can review and process your request as quickly as possible. Mail the completed form to PO Box 1082 Providence, RI 02903.

Please select the registration you'd like to submit.

Vendor Registration

Parade Registration

### General Information

Business/Org Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Contact Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone Number: \_\_\_\_\_

Email Address: \_\_\_\_\_

### Vendor Registration Details

Are you making sales: Y / N      Do you have a valid sales permit? Y / N

What will your booth showcase?

### Vendor Pricing Chart

		Food Vendor	General Vendor	Nonprofit Vendors
<b>Booth Size</b>		<b>10 x 15</b>	<b>10 x 10</b>	<b>10 x 10</b>
Early-bird		<input type="checkbox"/> \$450.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$360.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$170.00
(3/15) Regular		<input type="checkbox"/> \$495.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$405.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$215.00
Late		<input type="checkbox"/> \$540.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$450.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$260.00
<b>Sales Permit</b>	<b>Ice</b>	<b>Chairs</b>	<b>Tables</b>	<b>Tents</b>
<input type="checkbox"/> \$15.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$15.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$8.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$15.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$195.00

**Parade Registration Details**

How many people will be in your contingent?: \_\_\_\_\_

Will there be anyone under 18 in your contingent? Y / N

How will your contingent be “Illuminated” for the Night Parade? Please be as specific as possible. (Illumination is REQUIRED)

**ANNOUNCER’S DESCRIPTION:** Provide a short blurb of no more than two sentences about your contingent for our announcers to read. (We reserve the right to edit all submissions with or without notice.)

Anything else you want to tell us? Please use this prompt to submit any special requests (such as for line-up order) or to provide any clarifications for your other responses on this form. DO NOT submit any questions here; all questions must be EMAILED to us directly at [parade@prideri.com](mailto:parade@prideri.com).

*Parade Pricing Chart on Following Page*

**Parade Pricing Chart**

	<b>Individual /Club</b>	<b>General Registration</b>	<b>Nonprofit Registration</b>	
Early Bird	<input type="checkbox"/> \$65.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$330.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$130.00	
(3/15) Regular	<input type="checkbox"/> \$100.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$365.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$165.00	
Late	<input type="checkbox"/> \$135.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$400.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$200.00	
<b>Add-ons</b>	<b>Amplified Music</b>	<b>Car</b>	<b>Truck</b>	<b>Semi</b>
	<input type="checkbox"/> \$50.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$100.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$200.00	<input type="checkbox"/> \$300.00

**Checkout Cart**

Check Processing Fee +\$15	\$15
Vendor Registration Fee	
Parade Registration Fee	
<b>Check Total</b>	

**IMPORTANT INFORMATION**

Registrations will not be considered complete until payment has been received alongside the completed Pay by Check Registration Form.

I confirm that I have read, understand, and agree to abide by all Rhode Island Pride Terms and Conditions of Participation, and acknowledge that this constitutes a legally binding agreement on behalf of myself and/or my organization.

---

Signature

Title

---

Full Name

Date